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Jazz Stool Manufacturer: Pedrali, Italy

Product Code Description
Powder
Coated

Antique
Brass

Antique
Copper

Brushed
Bronze

Gold
Lacquered Titanium

Counter and Barstools featuring upholstered seat and upholstered or curved plywood back held 
together with steel tube frame in various finishes.

Counter Stool - Upholstered seat and back,  steel tube frame.
COM: 65 cm - 0.75 yds

3706

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $1,091 $1,579$1,579 $1,579$1,466 $1,579

Upholstered with Category  A Fabrics $1,174 $1,661$1,661 $1,661$1,549 $1,661

Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $1,298 $1,785$1,785 $1,785$1,673 $1,785

Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $1,298 $1,785$1,785 $1,785$1,673 $1,785

Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $1,125 $1,613$1,613 $1,613$1,500 $1,613

COM* $1,028 $1,515$1,515 $1,515$1,403 $1,515

Barstool - Upholstered seat and back,  steel tube frame.
COM: 65 cm - 0.75 yds

3708

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $1,099 $1,586$1,586 $1,586$1,474 $1,586
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Barstool - Upholstered seat and back,  steel tube frame.
COM: 65 cm - 0.75 yds

3708

Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $1,181 $1,669$1,669 $1,669$1,556 $1,669

Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $1,305 $1,793$1,793 $1,793$1,680 $1,793

Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $1,305 $1,793$1,793 $1,793$1,680 $1,793

Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $1,133 $1,620$1,620 $1,620$1,508 $1,620

COM* $1,035 $1,523$1,523 $1,523$1,410 $1,523

Counter Stool - Upholstered seat and plywood back, steel tube frame.
COM: 40 cm - 0.45 yds

3707

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $911 $1,399$1,399 $1,399$1,286 $1,399

Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $949 $1,436$1,436 $1,436$1,324 $1,436

Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $1,016 $1,504$1,504 $1,504$1,391 $1,504

Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $1,016 $1,504$1,504 $1,504$1,391 $1,504

Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $930 $1,418$1,418 $1,418$1,305 $1,418

COM* $874 $1,361$1,361 $1,361$1,249 $1,361

Barstool - Upholstered seat and plywood back, steel tube frame.
COM: 40 cm - 0.45 yds

3709

Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $956 $1,444$1,444 $1,444$1,331 $1,444

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $919 $1,406$1,406 $1,406$1,294 $1,406

Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $1,024 $1,511$1,511 $1,511$1,399 $1,511

Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $1,024 -$1,513 $1,511$1,399 $1,511

Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $938 $1,425$1,425 $1,425$1,313 $1,425
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Barstool - Upholstered seat and plywood back, steel tube frame.
COM: 40 cm - 0.45 yds

3709

COM* $881 $1,369$1,369 $1,369$1,256 $1,369

Curved Back Counter Stool - Upholstered seat and back, steel tube frame
COM: 140 cm - 1.55 yds

3717

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $1,635 $2,078$2,078 $2,078$1,954 $2,078

Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $1,785 $2,228$2,228 $2,228$2,104 $2,228

Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $2,010 $2,453$2,453 $2,453$2,329 $2,453

Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $2,010 $2,453$2,453 $2,453$2,329 $2,453

Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $1,684 $2,126$2,126 $2,126$2,003 $2,126

COM* $1,496 $1,939$1,939 $1,939$1,815 $1,939

Curved Back Barstool - Upholstered seat and back, steel tube frame
COM: 140 cm - 1.55 yds

3718

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $1,643 $2,085$2,085 $2,085$1,961 $2,085

Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $1,793 $2,235$2,235 $2,235$2,111 $2,235

Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $2,018 $2,460$2,460 $2,460$2,336 $2,460

Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $2,018 $2,460$2,460 $2,460$2,336 $2,460

Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $1,691 $2,134$2,134 $2,134$2,010 $2,134

COM* $1,504 $1,946$1,946 $1,946$1,823 $1,946

COM Orders are subject to following charges per manufacturer: $18 per yard (any fabric) - Minimum: $200.
(*) Minimum order 10 pcs each fabric colour. Feasibility to be approved
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WhiteLight grey
GC BI AN BL2 AZ1

VE2 VE1 RB RA MO MC

FR  
 Oak/ash stained 
light walnut

Light blue

Light green

Black

Ruby red Mahogany CognacPink

Lacquered wood with visible grains 

N1
Bleached Ash Dark blue

Dark green

BI100
White,

textured-matt finish

BI200
White,

textured-matt finish

BI300
White,

smooth-matt finish

GI100
Yellow,

textured-matt finish

AR200
Orange,

textured-matt finish

AR500
Orange,

textured-matt finish

AR400
Orange,

textured-matt finish

RO200
Red,

textured-matt finish
Re

RO30
0textured-matt d,

finish

TE
Terracotta,

RU
Rust,

MG
Brown,

RO400
Red,

textured-matt finish

RA100
Pink,

textured-matt finish

SA100
Sand,

textured-matt finish

SA200
Sand,

textured-matt finish

SA300
Sand,

hammered-glossy 
finish 

TE200
Terracotta,

MI100
Honey,

Powder coated

AZ100
Light blue,

textured-matt finish

BL300
Blue,

textured-matt finish

BL500
Blue,

textured-matt finish

VE600
Green,

textured-matt finish

BL400
Blue,

textured-matt finish
VE100
Sage green,

textured-matt finish

6005
Green,

smooth-glossy finish

VE400
Green,

textured-matt finish

BE100
Beige,

textured-matt finish

BE200
Beige,

textured-matt finish
AL

Aluminium,
smooth-glossy finish

9007
Aluminium,

smooth-matt finish

BL600
Blue,

textured-matt finish

VE300
Forest green,

textured-matt finish
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VO

AG
Aluminium,

textured-matt finish
GA

Anthracite grey,
textured-matt finish

GN
Natural grey,

textured-matt finish

_NERO
Black,

hammered-matt finish

OA
Antique brass 

TN
Titanium 

RM
Antique copperGold lacquered 

Powder coated
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